Alligator Clip
Test Leads
Series 5100 BNC Male Breakouts and Series 5200 BNC Female Breakouts
feature tarnish resistant plated brass body, gold-plated center contact. Types
BU-5100 and BU-5200 are BNC Male/Female to tinned end wires. Types BU-
5114 and BU-5214 are BNC Male/Female to grabber clips. Types BU-5120 and
BU-5220 feature BNC to banana plugs. Types BU-5131 and BU-5231 are BNC
Male/Female to insulated alligator clips. Types BU-5144 and BU-5244 feature
BNC to 0.080" pins. All breakouts are 4" long. Wires and terminations are color
coded red and black for easy identification.
BU-5100
BU-5114
BU-5120
BU-5131
BU-5144
BU-5200
BU-5214
BU-5220
BU-5231
BU-5244
BU-2020
BU-2030
BU-2031
BU-2929
BU-4444
BU-7070
BU-8080
Type BU-5050 has BNC male connectors at both ends. Type BU-5656 features
fully insulated BNC male connectors on both ends. Type BU-5659 is a BNC
male-female coaxial cable. Type BU-5070 is a BNC to banana cable assembly.
Type BU-7070 has dual banana plugs 0.75" OC on coax.
BU-5050
BU-5659
BU-7070
BU-5220
BU-5070
SMD Breakouts
SMD Test Leads
Type BU-1010 test leads make difficult IC connections fast and easy. Spring-
loaded beryllium copper conductor attaches to component leads and terminals.
Type BU-1031 test clip to insulated mini-alligator clip. Type BU-1111, mini-
plunger clip. Type BU-1120 attaches to delicate component leads and
terminals. Stackable banana plug terminates the other end of test lead. Type
BU-1414 to 0.025" (0.635 mm) diameter and smaller leads. Type BU-1420 to
stackable banana plug. Type BU-1449 to tinned end wire.
BU-1010
BU-1031
Banana and Pin
Test Leads
Type BU-2020 stackable single banana plugs both ends. BU-2030 insulated
alligator clip to stackable banana plug. BU-2031 stackable single banana plug
to insulated mini-alligator clip. BU-2929 “Ultra-Flex” test leads are laboratory-
grade for superior performance and longer life. BU-4444 stackable 0.080" pin
plug both ends. BU-5656-B insulated BNC male both ends, black only. BU-
5659-B insulated BNC male to BNC female, black only. BU-7070 stackable
double banana plugs both ends. Type BU-8080-E series are patch cords for PC
boards with 0.025" (0.635 mm) square pins
Type BU-3030 insulated alligator clip both ends. Type BU-3070 insulated
alligator clips, positive and negative with 3" (76.2 mm) and 8" (203.2 mm),
respectively lead wires with molded Y-block to stackable double banana plug.
Type BU-3131 insulated mini-alligator clip, both ends. Type BU-3180 insulated
mini-alligator clip to 0.025" (0.625 mm) square pin receptacle. Type BU-5030
insulated alligator clips, positive and negative with 3" (76.2 mm) and 8"
(203.2 mm), respectively lead wires with molded Y-block to BNC male. Type
BU-5031 insulated mini-alligator clips, positive and negative with 3" (76.2 mm)
and 8" (203.2 mm), respectively lead wires with molded Y-block to BNC male.
BU-5031
BU-5030
BU-3070
BU-3180
BU-3131
BU-3030
BU-1414
BU-1420
BU-1150
BU-1170
BU-7020
BU-7044
BU-7014
BU-7031
Test Leads BNC Breakouts Cable Assemblies
RF Cable Assemblies
SMD Cable Assemblies
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type Description EACH
860-4115 BU-3030-A-12-0 Black, 12" 5.12
860-4120 BU-3030-A-12-2 Red, 12" 5.12
860-4125 BU-3030-A-24-0 Black, 24" 5.14
860-4130 BU-3030-A-24-2 Red, 24" 5.14
860-4135 BU-3030-A-36-0 Black, 36" 5.07
860-4140 BU-3030-A-36-2 Red, 36" 5.07
860-4145 BU-3070-C-24-0 Black, 24" 23.29
860-4150 BU-3070-C-36-0 Black, 36" 22.18
860-4122 BU-3131-A-12-0 Black, 12" 4.95
860-4124 BU-3131-A-12-2 Red, 12" 4.95
860-4132 BU-3131-A-24-0 Black, 24" 4.92
860-4134 BU-3131-A-24-2 Red, 24" 4.92
860-4136 BU-3180-E-24-0 Black, 24" 3.54
860-4138 BU-3180-E-24-2 Red, 24" 3.41
860-7740 BU-5030-C-24-0 Black, 24" 16.59
860-7742 BU-5031-C-24-0 Black, 24" 16.11
860-7744 BU-5031-C-36-0 Black, 36" 17.10
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type Description EACH
860-4618 BU-1010-A-24-0 Black, 24" 6.74
860-4616 BU-1010-A-24-2 Red, 24" 6.74
860-4620 BU-1010-A-36-0 Black, 36" 6.74
860-4622 BU-1010-A-36-2 Red, 36" 6.74
860-4624 BU-1031-A-24-0 Black, 24" 4.56
860-4626 BU-1031-A-24-2 Red, 24" 4.56
860-4628 BU-1031-A-36-0 Black, 36" 4.27
860-4630 BU-1031-A-36-2 Red, 36" 4.48
860-1124 BU-1111-A-24-0 Black, 24" 4.01
860-1125 BU-1111-A-24-2 Red, 24" 4.22
860-4065 BU-1111-A-36-0 Black, 36" 3.93
860-4070 BU-1111-A-36-2 Red, 36" 4.14
860-4010 BU-1120-A-24-0 Black, 24" 5.35
860-4015 BU-1120-A-24-2 Red, 24" 5.35
860-4020 BU-1120-A-36-0 Black, 36" 5.33
860-4025 BU-1120-A-36-2 Red, 36" 5.33
860-4636 BU-1414-E-12-0 Black, 12" 5.65
860-4638 BU-1414-E-12-2 Red, 12" 5.65
860-4640 BU-1414-E-24-0 Black, 24" 5.70
860-4642 BU-1414-E-24-2 Red, 24" 5.99
860-4644 BU-1420-A-12-0 Black, 12" 5.59
860-4646 BU-1420-A-12-2 Red, 12" 5.59
860-4648 BU-1420-A-24-0 Black, 24" 5.99
860-4650 BU-1420-A-24-2 Red, 24" 5.99
Test Leads and Cable Assemblies
Type BU-1150 positive and negative with 3" and 8" leads with molded “Y” block
to BNC male. Type BU-1170 positive and negative with 3" and 8" lead wires with
molded “Y” block to stackable double banana plug. Type BU-7014 breakout
from double banana plug to two grabber clips. Type BU-7020 breakout from
double banana plug to two banana plugs. Type BU-7031 breakout from double
banana plug to two insulated alligator clips. Type BU-7044 breakout from
double banana plug to two 0.080" pins.
BU-1111
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type Description EACH
860-4035 BU-1150-C-24-0 Black, 24" 18.83
860-4040 BU-1150-C-36-0 Black, 36" 18.83
860-4000 BU-1170-C-24-0 Black, 24" 16.06
860-4005 BU-1170-C-36-0 Black, 36" 17.15
860-0075 BU-7014-B-24-0 Black, 24" 16.41
860-0076 BU-7014-B-24-2 Red, 24" 16.41
860-0077 BU-7014-B-36-0 Black, 36" 16.41
860-0078 BU-7014-B-36-2 Red, 36" 16.41
860-0079 BU-7020-B-24-0 Black, 24" 17.01
860-0080 BU-7020-B-24-2 Red, 24" 17.01
860-0081 BU-7020-B-36-0 Black, 36" 17.01
860-0082 BU-7020-B-36-2 Red, 36" 17.01
860-0083 BU-7031-B-24-0 Black, 24" 20.62
860-0084 BU-7031-B-24-2 Red, 24" 20.62
860-0085 BU-7031-B-36-0 Black, 36" 20.62
860-0086 BU-7031-B-36-2 Red, 36" 20.62
860-0087 BU-7044-B-24-0 Black, 24" 17.11
860-0088 BU-7044-B-24-2 Red, 24" 17.11
860-0089 BU-7044-B-36-0 Black, 36" 17.11
860-0090 BU-7044-B-36-2 Red, 36" 17.11
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type Length EACH
860-5100 BU-5100-A-4-0 4" 13.52
860-5102 BU-5114-A-4-0 4" 23.53
860-5104 BU-5120-A-4-0 4" 13.27
860-5106 BU-5131-A-4-0 4" 13.36
860-5144 BU-5144-A-4-0 4" 14.68
860-5108 BU-5200-A-4-0 4" 7.49
860-0070 BU-5214-A-4-0 4" 17.21
860-0091 BU-5220-A-4-0 4" 9.54
860-5110 BU-5231-A-4-0 4" 10.62
860-5244 BU-5244-A-4-0 4" 11.91
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type Description EACH
860-7574 BU-2020-A-12-0 Black, 12.0" 6.82
860-7576 BU-2020-A-12-2 Red, 12.0" 6.82
860-7578 BU-2020-A-24-0 Black, 24.0" 6.90
860-7580 BU-2020-A-24-2 Red, 24.0" 6.58
860-7582 BU-2020-A-36-0 Black, 36.0" 6.86
860-7584 BU-2020-A-36-2 Red, 36.0" 6.86
860-0068 BU-2030-A-12-0 Black, 12.0" 5.07
860-0069 BU-2030-A-12-2 Red, 12.0" 5.07
860-7602 BU-2030-A-24-0 Black, 24.0" 5.06
860-7604 BU-2030-A-24-2 Red, 24.0" 5.06
860-7606 BU-2030-A-36-0 Black, 36.0" 5.23
860-7608 BU-2030-A-36-2 Red, 36.0" 5.23
860-7610 BU-2031-A-12-0 Black, 12.0" 4.12
860-7612 BU-2031-A-12-2 Red, 12.0" 3.78
860-7614 BU-2031-A-24-0 Black, 24.0" 3.88
860-7616 BU-2031-A-24-2 Red, 24.0" 4.07
860-0071 BU-2031-A-36-0 Black, 36.0" 3.87
860-0072 BU-2031-A-36-2 Red, 36.0" 3.87
860-7652 BU-2929-M-20-0 Black, 20.0" 6.79
860-7651 BU-2929-M-20-2 Red, 20.0" 6.79
860-7649 BU-2929-M-39-0 Black, 39.4" 8.16
860-7650 BU-2929-M-39-2 Red, 39.4" 7.89
860-7586 BU-4444-A-12-0 Black, 12.0" 5.18
860-7588 BU-4444-A-12-2 Red, 12.0" 5.71
860-7590 BU-4444-A-24-0 Black, 24.0" 5.66
860-7592 BU-4444-A-24-2 Red, 24.0" 5.66
860-4095 BU-7070-B-12-0 Black, 12" 11.83
860-4096 BU-7070-B-12-2 Red, 12.0" 11.20
860-4105 BU-7070-B-24-0 Black, 24" 15.26
860-4106 BU-7070-B-24-2 Red, 24.0" 14.64
860-8080 BU-8080-E-12-0 Black, 12.0" 3.86
860-8082 BU-8080-E-12-2 Red, 12.0" 3.83
BU-1120
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type Description EACH
860-4175 BU-5050-B-12-0 Black, 12" 7.40
860-4180 BU-5050-B-24-0 Black, 24" 7.33
860-4185 BU-5050-B-36-0 Black, 36" 7.30
860-0073 BU-5659-B-12-0 Black, 12" 21.66
860-0074 BU-5659-B-24-0 Black, 24" 22.07
860-7504 BU-5659-B-36-0 Black, 36" 21.64
860-4095 BU-7070-B-12-0 Black, 12" 11.83
860-4105 BU-7070-B-24-0 Black, 24" 15.26
860-4110 BU-7070-B-36-0 Black, 36" 16.49
860-4155 BU-5070-B-12-0 Black, 12" 17.10
860-4160 BU-5070-B-24-0 Black, 24" 17.73
860-4170 BU-5070-B-36-0 Black, 36" 17.74
TE
S
T
&
M
E
A
S
U
R
E
M
E
N
T
1
103